INVOICE

Wallace Electric LLC
26570 Pleasant Valley DR
Richland Center, WI 53581

Bill to

Richland Utilities

City Utilities

450 S Main St

Richland Center,

Richland Center, WI 53581

Invoice details

Invoice no.: 4004

Terms: Due on receipt
Invoice date: 06/03/2025
Due date: 06/10/2025

#  Date Product or service
1. Generator

2. Transfer Switch

3. Disconnect

4, Fuse

5. 2" PVC

6. 2" Pvc Fittings

7. 3/4" Pvc

8. 3/4" Fittings

9. 3/4" Emt

10. 3/4" Fittings

11. 4/0 Thhn Wire

12. 1/0 THHN wire

13. 12 AWG THHN Wire

wallaceelectric@charter.net
+1 (608) 604-6479

Description

38 KW Kohler

400 Amp RXT-JFNC-400ASE

CHDG32NRK

FLNR400

2" PVC

2" Pvc Fittings

3/4 PVC Conduit

3/4" Fittings

EMT Conduit

3/4" EMT Fittings

4/0 Thhn / Thwn Stranded Wire

1/0 THNN Wire

12 AWG THHN Wire

Qty

30

100

50

200

300

500

RICHLAND

CENTER

(608) 604-6479

Rate

$16,365.00

$2,300.00

$1,587.28

$103.54

$2.69

$150.00

$0.90

$150.00

$1.59

$150.00

$4.29

$2.76

$0.25

Amount

$16,365.00

$2,300.00

$1,587.28

$310.62

$80.70

$150.00

$90.00

$150.00

$79.50

$150.00

$858.00

$828.00

$125.00


mailto:wallaceelectric@charter.net
tel:+16086046479

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Shielded Cable
Shunt Trip
Miscellaneous

Labor One Electrician

Purchase of used Generator

Ways to pay
VISA . @ﬂ BANK  Broyra venmo

Note to customer

18 Awg 4 Conductor Shielded Cable

Q02401021

Hardware screws/nuts

Labor One Electrician

Purchase of used Generator

Total

Payment

Balance due

Purchase of old generator for $1500 is subtracted from the amount.

View and pay

Overdue

75

24

$0.52 $39.00
$64.48 $128.96
$157.94 $157.94
$250.00 $6,000.00

-$1,500.00 -$1,500.00

$27,900.00

-$15,000.00
$12,900.00

06/10/2025


https://connect.intuit.com/portal/app/CommerceNetwork/view/scs-v1-e17c390addbd4cdea66579ee91d56080055cee602b3544e0863bb1faf4cc594e4127db59fb1143318ccdc276fd1abe99?locale=en_US&cta=pdfbutton

