INVOICE

Wallace Electric LLC 26570 Pleasant Valley DR Richland Center, WI 53581 wallaceelectric@charter.net +1 (608) 604-6479



Bill to
Richland Utilities
City Utilities
450 S Main St
Richland Center,
Richland Center, WI 53581

Invoice details

Invoice no.: 4004 Terms: Due on receipt Invoice date: 06/03/2025 Due date: 06/10/2025

#	Date	Product or service	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
1.		Generator	38 KW Kohler	1	\$16,365.00	\$16,365.00
2.		Transfer Switch	400 Amp RXT-JFNC-400ASE	1	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
3.		Disconnect	CHDG32NRK	1	\$1,587.28	\$1,587.28
4.		Fuse	FLNR400	3	\$103.54	\$310.62
5.		2" PVC	2" PVC	30	\$2.69	\$80.70
6.		2" Pvc Fittings	2" Pvc Fittings	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
7.		3/4" Pvc	3/4 PVC Conduit	100	\$0.90	\$90.00
8.		3/4" Fittings	3/4" Fittings	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
9.		3/4" Emt	EMT Conduit	50	\$1.59	\$79.50
10.		3/4" Fittings	3/4" EMT Fittings	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
11.		4/0 Thhn Wire	4/0 Thhn / Thwn Stranded Wire	200	\$4.29	\$858.00
12.		1/0 THHN wire	1/0 THNN Wire	300	\$2.76	\$828.00
13.		12 AWG THHN Wire	12 AWG THHN Wire	500	\$0.25	\$125.00

14.	Shielded Cable	18 Awg 4 Conductor Shielded Cable	75	\$0.52	\$39.00
15.	Shunt Trip	QO2401021	2	\$64.48	\$128.96
16.	Miscellaneous	Hardware screws/nuts	1	\$157.94	\$157.94
17.	Labor One Electrician	Labor One Electrician	24	\$250.00	\$6,000.00
18.	Purchase of used Generator	Purchase of used Generator	1	-\$1,500.00	-\$1,500.00

Ways to pay



Note to customer

Purchase of old generator for \$1500 is subtracted from the amount.

View and pay

Total	\$27,900.00		
Payment	-\$15,000.00		
Balance due	\$12,900.00		
Overdue	06/10/2025		